No. 5 Ring I Telephone I	EPACKAGE Road LISP II, Brgy. La Me No. (049) 545-7166 to 69 9) 545-6302	PHILIPPINE INC. sa, Calamba City, Laguna	INVESTIGATION REPORT FORM (IRF) Inhouse Detection					
ıstomer	EPPI		Attention To N. CEPEDA/ R. ALMARIO					
m Code	5161463-00		Department KPLIMA- PRODUCTION					
m Description	PAD SLEEVE;E		Date of Detection 231104 NS					
b Order Number	048527		Section Detected DETACHING					
	LLUSTRATION OF TH	HE PROBLEM	Major		Minor			
			Lot Quantity (pcs.) 4,596	Reject Quar		Reject Percentage 8.07%		
			Nature of Defect: BURSTING ITEM SHOULD BE IN GOOD CONDITION; NO OCCURRENCE OF BURSTING					
		1						
			Actual: BURSTING WAS ENCOUNTERED ON THE ITEM (PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PICTURE)					
NO. OF OCCU	RRENCE	DISPOSITION	Slotter			CONTENT		
First	Γ	Hold	Slotter	Gluing		Material		
Recurrence Special Acceptance			EQOS	Vertica	ı	Dimension		
No.:		For Rework	Diecut	Others	;	Appearance		
Date:		Reject / Disposal	Detaching Proce					
Issued	by	Checked by	Approv	red by		Received by (Receiving Section)		
J. Japay S. Magsino QA-IE Staff QA Superviso			QA Asst. Manager			Cepedal R. Almário Supervisor/ Manager		
		SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE	GATION / ANALYSIS	AUSE: (Analyze the re	eason of occurr	rence, why it leaked?)		
Why 1:	E: (Analyze the reason	of occurrence, why it happened?)	Why 1: Why 2:	AUSE: (Analyze the re	eason of occurr	ence, why it leakeu?)		
System / Training System / Tra			Why 3: Why 4: Why 5:					
Why 1:			Why 1: Why 2:		P			
Why 2: Why 3: Why 4: Why 5:			Why 3: Why 4: Why 5:					
Why 1: Why 2: Why 3: Why 4:			Why 1: Why 2: Why 3:			7-26		
Why 4: Why 5:			Why 4: Why 5:					

KANEPACKAGE PHILIPPINE INC. No. 5 Ring Road LISP II, Brgy. La Mesa, Calamba City, Laguna Telephone No. (049) 545-7166 to 69 Fax No. (049) 545-6302

INVESTIGATION REPORT FORM (IRF)

					FINAL CO	ONCLUSION		(连接) 经高级 建二甲基甲		
	CCURREN	CE ROOTCAUSE					OUTFLOW ROOTCAUSE			
IMMEDIATE ACTION: (Action to be done to contain/ temporary correct the problem found)						CORRECTIVE ACTION: (Actions to be done to ensure that the problem will not happen again)				
A. Sorting Result						A-Hamilton I. I. a. H. A				
	Loc	ation	Total Stock	` NG	Total Good			as a difference	Who / When	
RM										
WIP						System				
FG										
B. Orientation										
Date			Time							
Title						Design / Tools				
Attendees										
C. Reworking	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE									
Rework Quant	tity									
Total Good						Process		3555		
Rework Perce	ntage (Good)			10-2						
II. QA R	OOTCAUSE V	ERIFICATIO	N (To be filled o	out by QA In-	-charge)	Date Conducted	4.	DIO:		
			Rootcause			Date Conducted: PIC: Recommendation				
•										
S. S.										
	21-14					/*W.L.)				
			III. CORRI	ECTIVE ACT	ION VERIFICAT	TION (To be fille	d out by O/	In-charge)		
		Che	cked by	Date		nented?	d out by w	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.		
						ionica.		Remarks		
1st Verification of Action			[]Yes		[] No					
2nd Verification of Action				[]Yes	[] No					
3rd Verification of Action		[] Yes		[] No						
Effectiveness of Action			[]Yes		[] No					
Note: If no sa	amo defeets / m	roblems								
deliveries or	3rd verification	of action still	not yet impleme	itive deliverie. nted, Investig	s, corrective act gation Report sh	ion is considered all be re-issued t	l effective / c to the affecte	losed. If the same problem occu ed department to provide new im	urs within 5 consecutive	
and the same						OSURE			protonom donom	
Status:		Remarks:				ved by:		Process Ou	举行股票以后 》	
Closed					Approv	ocu by.		Process Owner Acknowledg	ment: (Receiving Section)	
Still Open										
Re-Issue IRF			-	QA Supervisor Date:		QA Asst. Manager		Line Leader	Department Head	
				Date.		Date:		Date:	Date:	